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Monday 15-09-2025

Saturday 20-09-2025

Sunday 21-09-2025

Draw Startingorder

Basic Novice
Group split by Age

Split 1 ≦ 11

Split 2 > 11

12:00

FS group 1 6 comp 9:00 0:39 9:39
FS group 2 6 comp 9:39 0:39 10:18
FS group 3 7 comp 10:18 0:38 10:56
FS group 4 7 comp 10:56 0:39 11:35

11:35 0:15 11:50
SP group 1 comp 11:50 0:48 12:38
SP group 2 comp 12:38 0:48 13:26

13:26 0:15 13:41
13:26 0:30 13:56
13:41 0:15 13:56

SP group 3 8 comp 13:56 0:48 14:44
SP group 4 8 comp 14:44 0:48 15:32

15:32 0:15 15:47
2 15:50 0:14 16:04
1 16:04
2 16:04 0:21 16:25

SP groep 1 4 comp 16:25 0:30 16:55
16:55 0:15 17:10

SP group 1 4 comp 17:10 0:28 17:38
SP group 2 5 comp 17:38 0:35 18:13

FS group 1 7 comp 8:00 0:38 8:38
FS group 2 7 comp 8:38 0:38 9:16
FS group 3 8 comp 9:16 0:39 9:55

9:55 0:15 10:10
FS group 1 6 comp 10:10 0:34 10:44
FS group 2 6 comp 10:44 0:34 11:18
FS group 3 7 comp 11:18 0:42 12:00

12:00 0:15 12:15
12:00 0:30 12:30
12:15 0:15 12:30

FS group 1 8 comp 12:30 0:50 13:20
FS group 2 8 comp 13:20 0:50 14:10

14:10 0:15 14:25
FS group 3 8 comp 14:25 0:50 15:15
FS group 4 8 comp 15:15 0:50 16:05

16:05 0:15 16:20
FS group 1 1 comp 16:20
FS 2 16:20 0:19 16:39
FS 2 16:39
FS 1 16:39 0:21 17:00
FS groep 1 4 comp 17:00 0:35 17:35

17:35 0:15 17:50
FS group 1 4 comp 17:50 0:29 18:19
FS group 2 5 comp 18:19 0:36 18:55

18:55 0:15 19:10

Mini (F)
Mini (F)
Mini (F)
Mini (F)
Ice
Advanced Novice (F)
Advanced Novice (F)
Ceremony Mini (Femal)
Lunch
Ice
Advanced Novice (F)
Advanced Novice (F)
Ice
Advanced Novice (M) SP group 1 comp
Junior (M) SP group 1 comp
Senior (M) SP group 1 comp
Senior (F)
Ice
Junior (F)
Junior (F)

Basic Novice 1 (F)
Basic Novice 1 (F)
Basic Novice 1 (F)
Ice
Basic Novice 2 (F)
Basic Novice 2 (F)
Basic Novice 2 (F)
Ceremony Basic Novice Girls
Lunch
Ice
Advanced Novice (F)
Advanced Novice (F)
Ice
Advanced Novice (F)
Advanced Novice (F)
Ice
Basic Novice (M)
Advanced Novice (M) group 1 comp
Junior (M) group 1 comp
Senior (M) group 1 comp
Senior (F)
Ice
Junior (F)
Junior (F)
Ceremony Basic Novice Boys, Advanced Novice, Junior, Senior

8

8

Warming up togeter

Warming up togeter

Warming up togeter


